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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: TALAYUELA) FECHA: 23/02/2019  CODIGO: 991219322

GANADOR SCRATCH (ASC:+1) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 SANCHEZ ALEGRE, JOSE LUIS ASOC TALAYUELA 5.9 6,0 M M 2 7 20 20
2 IBAÑEZ POZANCO, JACINTO SEÑ ILLESCAS 12.8 M M 3 15 19 19
3 IBAÑEZ POZANCO, PEDRO ASOC TALAYUELA 12.1 12,2 M M 3 14 18 18

PÉREZ APARICIO, ÁNGEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 11.4 11,5 M M 2 13 18 18
5 MORALES VIZCAINO, LUIS MIGU ASOC TALAYUELA 15.3 M M 3 18 17 17

VIZCAINO GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONI ASOC TALAYUELA 14.9 M M 3 17 17 17
7 SANCHEZ CANORA, LUIS ASOC TALAYUELA 14.3 M M 3 17 16 16
8 CABEZON SANCHEZ, ALFONSO CAMPO TALAYUELA 15.1 15,2 M M 3 18 14 14

MARCOS RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ASOC TALAYUELA 13.0 13,1 M M 3 15 14 14
10 MANZANO IGLESIAS, DIONISIO FEDERACIÓN EXTR 11.8 11,9 M M 3 14 13 13
11 PEREZ PEREZ, PRUDENCIO ASOC TALAYUELA 17.0 17,1 M M 3 20 12 12
12 RAMAJO SANCHEZ , MARIA DEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 20.8 M F 4 24 11 11

MARTIN DURAN ,LEANDRO LA VINOSILLA 14.8 14,9 M M 3 17 11 11
14 PEREZ APARICIO, JUAN JOSE CAMPO TALAYUELA 19.4 19,5 M M 4 23 10 10

GARCIA GRAGERA, ANGEL LUIS CAMPO TALAYUELA 14.2 14,3 M M 3 16 10 10
HERNANDO PANIAGUA, FRANCISC ASOC TALAYUELA 12.0 12,1 M M 3 14 10 10

17 CASADO ALEGRE, MANUEL ASOC TALAYUELA 18.2 18,3 M M 3 21 8 8
SALAS MORENO, VALERIANO CAMPO TALAYUELA 17.1 17,2 M M 3 20 8 8

19 RAMOS LOPEZ, LEO CENTRO NACIONAL 30.2 M M 5 31 7 7
20 LOPEZ-PALOMO CAMACHO, ALBER CAMPO TALAYUELA 34.5 M M 5 31 6 6

MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 23.7 23,8 M M 4 28 6 6
SUSTACHA DUO, LUIS DOMINGO ASOC TALAYUELA 15.8 15,9 M M 3 18 6 6

23 RUBIO BLAZQUEZ, JOSE ANTONI CAMPO TALAYUELA 36.0 M M 5 31 4 4
LARGO IZQUIERDO, PEDRO ASOC TALAYUELA 27.9 M M 5 31 4 4

25 TOVAR  BREÑA, JESUS CAMPO TALAYUELA 23.8 23,9 M M 4 28 3 3
26 CARRELLAN ROLDAN, ALEJO CAMPO TALAYUELA 18.8 18,9 M M 4 22 Ret

GOMEZ ESTEBAN, JULIO ASOC TALAYUELA 13.9 14,0 M M 3 16 Ret
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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: TALAYUELA) FECHA: 23/02/2019  CODIGO: 991219322

PRIMERA CATEGORIA (ASC:+1) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 IBAÑEZ POZANCO, JACINTO SEÑ ILLESCAS 12.8 M M 3 15 32 32
VIZCAINO GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONI ASOC TALAYUELA 14.9 M M 3 17 32 32
SANCHEZ CANORA, LUIS ASOC TALAYUELA 14.3 M M 3 17 32 32

4 IBAÑEZ POZANCO, PEDRO ASOC TALAYUELA 12.1 12,2 M M 3 14 30 30
5 PÉREZ APARICIO, ÁNGEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 11.4 11,5 M M 2 13 29 29
6 MARCOS RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ASOC TALAYUELA 13.0 13,1 M M 3 15 28 28

CABEZON SANCHEZ, ALFONSO CAMPO TALAYUELA 15.1 15,2 M M 3 18 28 28
8 SANCHEZ ALEGRE, JOSE LUIS ASOC TALAYUELA 5.9 6,0 M M 2 7 26 26
9 MARTIN DURAN ,LEANDRO LA VINOSILLA 14.8 14,9 M M 3 17 25 25

10 MANZANO IGLESIAS, DIONISIO FEDERACIÓN EXTR 11.8 11,9 M M 3 14 23 23
HERNANDO PANIAGUA, FRANCISC ASOC TALAYUELA 12.0 12,1 M M 3 14 23 23

12 GARCIA GRAGERA, ANGEL LUIS CAMPO TALAYUELA 14.2 14,3 M M 3 16 22 22
13 GOMEZ ESTEBAN, JULIO ASOC TALAYUELA 13.9 14,0 M M 3 16 Ret
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SEGUNDA CATEGORIA (ASC:+1) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 MORALES VIZCAINO, LUIS MIGU ASOC TALAYUELA 15.3 M M 3 18 33 33
LARGO IZQUIERDO, PEDRO ASOC TALAYUELA 27.9 M M 5 31 33 33

3 RAMAJO SANCHEZ , MARIA DEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 20.8 M F 4 24 32 32
4 RAMOS LOPEZ, LEO CENTRO NACIONAL 30.2 M M 5 31 28 28
5 PEREZ APARICIO, JUAN JOSE CAMPO TALAYUELA 19.4 19,5 M M 4 23 27 27
6 PEREZ PEREZ, PRUDENCIO ASOC TALAYUELA 17.0 17,1 M M 3 20 25 25

TOVAR  BREÑA, JESUS CAMPO TALAYUELA 23.8 23,9 M M 4 28 25 25
RUBIO BLAZQUEZ, JOSE ANTONI CAMPO TALAYUELA 36.0 M M 5 31 25 25

9 CASADO ALEGRE, MANUEL ASOC TALAYUELA 18.2 18,3 M M 3 21 24 24
MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 23.7 23,8 M M 4 28 24 24

11 SALAS MORENO, VALERIANO CAMPO TALAYUELA 17.1 17,2 M M 3 20 23 23
12 LOPEZ-PALOMO CAMACHO, ALBER CAMPO TALAYUELA 34.5 M M 5 31 21 21
13 SUSTACHA DUO, LUIS DOMINGO ASOC TALAYUELA 15.8 15,9 M M 3 18 20 20
14 CARRELLAN ROLDAN, ALEJO CAMPO TALAYUELA 18.8 18,9 M M 4 22 Ret


